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ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS (Ta=25 unless otherwise specified)

Parameter Symbol Test   conditions Min Typ Max Unit

Static Characteristics

Dynamic Characteristics

Switching Characteristics
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 Curve Characteristics
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Fig. 1 - Output Characteristics

1 2 3 4 5 60 7

0.5

1.0

1.5

0.0

2.0
VDS= 10V
Pulesd

TA=100°C

D
ra

in
 C

ur
re

nt
 (A

)

Gate To Source Voltage (V)

Fig. 2 - Transfer Characteristics
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Fig. 3 - RDS(ON) ID
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Fig. 4 - RDS(ON) VGS
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Fig. 5 - IS VSD
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Device Packing

***IMPORTANT NOTICE***

***LIFE SUPPORT***

***CUSTOMER AWARENESS***

Micro Commercial Components Corp
Micro Commercial Components

Corp

risks of such use and will agree to hold Micro Commercial Components Corp

distributors.
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